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Name:
UID:
Day of Birth:

Millan, Julian Edward
2177292
July 29

Matriculation Date: September 27, 2021
Previous Institution(s): Hanover High School 2021

FA 2021-22

WI 2021-22

SP 2021-22

FA 2022-23

WI 2022-23

SP 2022-23

FA 2023-24

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

SeniorYear of Study:

Option Adviser: Colonius, Tim 

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Academic Record:

 43

 46

 45

 51

 42

 42

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

 43

 46

 45

 51

 42

 42

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

0

0

36

36

30

42

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

0

0

117

96

100

150

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

0

0

3.3

2.7

3.3

3.6

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

 43

 89

 134

 185

 227

 269

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

 43

 89

 134

 185

 227

 269

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

0

0

36

72

102

144

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

0

0

117

213

313

463

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

0

0

3.3

3

3.1

3.2

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Unofficial Undergraduate Record

Freshman Adviser: Winfree, Erik 

BSDegree Seeking:
Mechanical EngineeringOption:

Ch 001A
FS/Ph 009
Hum/Pl 045
ME 010
Ma 001A

Ma 008
Ph 001A

Ch 001B
Ch 003X

Hum/H/HPS 015
ME 013
Ma 001B

Ph 001B

Ay 001
Bi 001

En 132

Ma 001C

Ph 001C

CS 001
ME 008
ME 011A
ME 012A
Ma 002
PS 012

ACM095A

CS 002
CS 012

ME 011B
ME 012B

ACM095B

ME 011C
ME 012C
ME 014
SEC010

General Chemistry
Freshman Seminar: The Science of Music
Ethics & AI
Thinking Like an Engineer
Calculus of One and Several Variables and 
Linear Algebra
Problem Solving in Calculus
Classical Mechanics and Electromagnetism

General Chemistry
Experimental Methods in Solar Energy 
Conversion
Waste in the World
Mechanical Prototyping
Calculus of One and Several Variables and 
Linear Algebra
Classical Mechanics and Electromagnetism

The Evolving Universe
Principles of Biology - The great theories of 
biology and their influence in the modern 
world
After Austen: Nineteenth-Century British 
Women's Writing

Calculus of One and Several Variables and 
Linear Algebra
Classical Mechanics and Electromagnetism

Introduction to Computer Programming
Introduction to Robotics
Thermal Science
Mechanics
Differential Equations
Introduction to Political Science

Introductory Methods of Applied Mathematics 
for the Physical Sciences
Introduction to Programming Methods
Student-Taught Topics in Computing: Single 
Board Computers in Research
Thermal Science
Mechanics

Introductory Methods of Applied Mathematics 
for the Physical Sciences
Thermal Science
Mechanics
Design and Fabrication
Technical Seminar Presentations

6
6
9
1
9

3
9

9
6

9
4
9

9

9
9

9

9

9

9
6
9
9
9
9

12

9
3

9
9

12

9
9
9
3

6
6
9
1
9

3
9

9
6

9
4
9

9

9
9

9

9

9

9
6
9
9
9
9

12

9
3

9
9

12

9
9
9
3

P    
P    
P    
P    
P    

P    
P    

P    
P    

P    
P    
P    

P    

B    
A    

B    

B    

P    

P    
P    
C   
B    
B    
B-  

B+  

P    
P    

B+  
B+  

A-  

B-  
A    
A-  
A+  

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0
0

0

27
36

27

27

0

0
0

18
27
27
24

40

0
0

30
30

44

24
36
33
13
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Name:
UID:
Day of Birth:

Millan, Julian Edward
2177292
July 29

WI 2023-24

SP 2023-24

FA 2024-25

WI 2024-25

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Course

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Att

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Earned

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

Credits

 42

 39

 39

 42

 0

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

Term Units Att:

 42

 39

 39

 42

 0

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

36

36

36

39

0

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

126

120

111

157

0

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

3.5

3.3

3.1

4

0

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

Term GPA:

 311

 350

 389

 431

 431

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

Cum Units Att:

 311

 350

 389

 431

 431

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

Earned:

180

216

252

291

291

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

Att toward GPA:

589

709

820

977

977

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

Credits:

3.3

3.3

3.3

3.4

3.4

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

Cum GPA:

12/20/2021 Approved to take 46 units of academic courses WI 2021-22

Memoranda:

                                                   - - - End of unofficial student record - - -
The information included within is intended only for the person who has an educational need to know under FERPA 
and contains confidential and/or privileged material.  Any review, dissemination, or other use of by person other than
the intended recipient is prohibited. 

01/29/2024 Grade changed from E to B+

Unofficial Undergraduate Record

CS 011
HPS/Pl 123
ME 040

ME/CS/EE 133A

Ph 002A

SA 080A

ME 050A

ME/CS/EE 133B
ME/CS/EE 134
PS 141A

SA 080B

CDS110

ME 050B

ME/CS/EE 169
Psy013
SA 080C

ACM/IDS 104
H  152

L  110A

ME 072A
PE 070

CS 012

ESE/ME/EST/Ec
/ChE/EE 179
L  110B
ME 072B
ME/CDS/EE 
234A
PE 071
SEC012

Computer Language Lab: C
Introduction to the Philosophy of Physics
Dimensional and Data Analyses in 
Engineering
Robotics

Waves, Quantum Mechanics, and Statistical 
Physics
Health Advocates

Experiments and Modeling in Mechanical 
Engineering
Robotics
Robotic Systems
A History of Budgetary Politics in the United 
States
Health Advocates

Analysis and Design of Feedback Control 
Systems
Experiments and Modeling in Mechanical 
Engineering
Mobile Robots
Introduction to Cognitive Neuroscience
Health Advocates

Applied Linear Algebra
Where Do We Go From Here? Black America 
in the Post-Civil Rights Era
Elementary Spanish

Engineering Design Laboratory
Weight Training, Beginning

Student-Taught Topics in Computing: Single 
Board Computers in Research: Single Board 
Computers in Research
Climate Change Impacts, Mitigation and 
Adaptation
Elementary Spanish
Engineering Design Laboratory
Advanced Robotics: Planning

Weight Training, Intermediate
Written Professional Communication in 
Engineering and Applied Science

3
9
9

9

9

3

9

9
9
9

3

9

9

9
9
3

9
9

9

12
3

3

3

9
15

9

3
3

3
9
9

9

9

3

9

9
9
9

3

9

9

9
9
3

9
9

9

12
3

0

0

0
0
0

0
0

P    
B    
A-  

B+  

A    

P    

B+  

A-  
A-  
B-  

P    

B-  

B    

B+  
B+  
P    

A-  
A    

A    

A+  
P    

0
27
33

30

36

0

30

33
33
24

0

24

27

30
30

0

33
36

36

52
0

0

0

0
0
0

0
0


