

California Institute of Technology

Pasadena, California Office of the Registrar Print Date: December 19, 2024 8:00 PM

Unofficial Undergraduate Record

Millan, Julian Edward Name:

UID: Day of Birth:

Matriculation Date: September 27, 2021 Previous Institution(s): Hanover High School 2021

Degree Seeking:

Option:

Mechanical Engineering

Year of Study: Senior Option Adviser:

Colonius, Tim Freshman Adviser: Winfree, Erik

	FΑ	2021	-22
--	----	------	-----

Course	Desc	cription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
Ch 001A	Gene	ral Chem	istry		6	6	Р	0	
FS/Ph 009	Fresh	man Ser	ninar:	The Science of Mu	6	6	Р	0	
Hum/PI 045	Ethics	& AI			9	9	Р	0	
ME 010	Thinki	ng Like a	an En	gineer		1	1	Р	0
Ma 001A		lus of Or r Algebra		d Several Variables	and	9	9	Р	0
Ma 008	Proble	em Solvii	ng in (Calculus		3	3	Р	0
Ph 001A	Class	ical Mecl	nanics	s and Electromagne	etism	9	9	Р	0
Term Units Att:	43 E	Earned:	43	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits	: 0	Term GP	A: 0
Cum Units Att:	43 E	Earned:	43	Att toward GPA:	0	Credits	: 0	Cum GPA	A: 0

WI 2021-22

Course	Description				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
Ch 001B	General Chem	istry			9	9	Р	0
Ch 003X	Experimental N Conversion	Method	s in Solar Energy		6	6	Р	0
Hum/H/HPS 015	Waste in the W	/orld			9	9	Р	0
ME 013	Mechanical Pr	ototypir	ng		4	4	Р	0
Ma 001B	Calculus of On Linear Algebra		Several Variables	and	9	9	Р	0
Ph 001B	Classical Mech	nanics a	and Electromagne	tism	9	9	Р	0
erm Units Att: 4 Cum Units Att: 8		46 89	Att toward GPA: Att toward GPA:	-	Credits:	-	Term GPA	

SP 2021-22

Course	Description	Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
Ay 001	The Evolving Universe	9	9	В	27
Bi 001	Principles of Biology - The great theories of biology and their influence in the modern world	9	9	Α	36
En 132	After Austen: Nineteenth-Century British Women's Writing	9	9	В	27

Course	D	escription			Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
Ma 001C		culus of Or		Several Variables and	9	9	В	27
Ph 001C	Cla	ssical Mec	hanics	and Electromagnetism	9	9	Р	0
Term Units Att:	45	Earned:	45	Att toward GPA: 36	Credits	: 117	Term GP	A: 3.3
Cum Units Att	134	Farned:	134	Att toward GPA: 36	Credits	. 117	Cum GPA	4 33

FA 2022-23

Course	De	escription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
CS 001	Intro	oduction to	Comp	uter Programming		9	9	Р	0
ME 008	Intro	oduction to	Robot	tics		6	6	Р	0
ME 011A	The	rmal Scier	ice			9	9	С	18
ME 012A	Med	chanics				9	9	В	27
Ma 002	Diff	erential Eq	uations	3		9	9	В	27
PS 012	Intro	oduction to	Politic	al Science		9	9	B-	24
Term Units Att: Cum Units Att:		Earned: Earned:	51 185	Att toward GPA: Att toward GPA:	36 72	Credits:		Term GP.	

WI 2022-23

Course	D	escription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
ACM095A		oductory M the Physica		s of Applied Mathe nces	12	12	B+	40	
CS 002	Intr	oduction to	Progr	amming Methods		9	9	Р	0
CS 012		dent-Taugl ard Compu		cs in Computing: S Research	3	3	Р	0	
ME 011B	The	ermal Scier	nce			9	9	B+	30
ME 012B	Me	chanics				9	9	B+	30
Term Units Att:	42	Earned:	42	Att toward GPA:	30	Credits:	100	Term GP	A: 3.3
Cum Units Att:	227	Earned:	227	Att toward GPA:	102	Credits:	313	Cum GP/	A: 3.1

SP 2022-23

				31 ZUZZ-Z3					
Course	De	scription				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
ACM095B		ductory M he Physica		of Applied Mathennices	natics	12	12	A-	44
ME 011C	The	rmal Scien	ice			9	9	B-	24
ME 012C	Med	hanics				9	9	Α	36
ME 014	Des	ign and Fa	brication	on		9	9	A-	33
SEC010	Tec	hnical Sem	ninar P	resentations		3	3	A+	13
Term Units Att:	42	Earned:	42	Att toward GPA:	42	Credits:	150	Term GP	A: 3.6
Cum Units Att:	269	Earned:	269	Att toward GPA:	144	Credits:	463	Cum GPA	A: 3.2

FA 2023-24



California Institute of Technology

Pasadena, California Office of the Registrar Print Date: December 19, 2024 8:00 PM

Unofficial Undergraduate Record

Name:

Millan, Julian Edward

Earned: 350

UID: Day of Birth:

Cum Units Att: 350

3

Course	Description	Att	Earned	Grade	Credits	Course		Description		Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
CS 011	Computer Language Lab: C	3	3	Р	0	ME 072A	Er	ngineering Design	Laboratory	12	12	A+	52
HPS/PI 123	Introduction to the Philosophy of Physics	9	9	В	27	PE 070	W	eight Training, Beg	jinning	3	3	Р	0
ME 040	Dimensional and Data Analyses in Engineering	9	9	A-	33	Term Units Att:	42	Earned: 42	Att toward GPA: 39	Credits:	157	Term GP	A: 4
ME/CS/EE 133A		9	9	B+	30	Cum Units Att:	431	Earned: 431	Att toward GPA: 291	Credits:	977	Cum GPA	A: 3.4
	01/29/2024 Grade changed from E to B+								WI 2024-25				
Ph 002A	Waves, Quantum Mechanics, and Statistical Physics	9	9	Α	36	Course		Description		Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
SA 080A	Health Advocates	3	3	Р	0	CS 012			cs in Computing: Single Research: Single Board	3	0		0
Term Units Att: 4	2 Earned: 42 Att toward GPA: 36	Credits	: 126	Term GP	A: 3.5			omputers in Resea					
Cum Units Att: 3	11 Earned: 311 Att toward GPA: 180	Credits	: 589	Cum GPA	A: 3.3	ESE/ME/EST/ /ChE/EE 179		limate Change Imp daptation	acts, Mitigation and	3	0		0
	WI 2023-24					L 110B	El	lementary Spanish		9	0		0
Course	Description	Att	Earned	Grade	Credits	ME 072B	Er	ngineering Design	Laboratory	15	0		0
ME 050A	Experiments and Modeling in Mechanical Engineering	9	9	B+	30	ME/CDS/EE 234A	Ac	dvanced Robotics:	Planning	9	0		0
ME/CS/EE 133B		9	9	A-	33	PE 071	W	eight Training, Inte	rmediate	3	0		0
ME/CS/EE 134	Robotic Systems	9	9	A-	33	SEC012		ritten Professional		3	0		0
PS 141A	A History of Budgetary Politics in the United	9	9	B-	24		Er	ngineering and App	olied Science				
	States					Term Units Att:	0	Earned: 0	Att toward GPA: 0	Credits:	0	Term GP	A: 0
SA 080B	Health Advocates	3	3	Р	0	Cum Units Att:	431	Earned: 431	Att toward GPA: 291	Credits:	977	Cum GPA	A: 3.4
Term Units Att: 3	9 Earned: 39 Att toward GPA: 36	Credits	: 120	Term GP	A: 3.3								

Cum GPA: 3.3

Credits: 709

SP 2023-24

Att toward GPA: 216

	Course	Description				Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
	CDS110	Analysis and E Systems	Design	of Feedback Contr	ol	9	9	B-	24
	ME 050B	Experiments a Engineering	nd Mo	deling in Mechanica	al	9	9	В	27
	ME/CS/EE 169	Mobile Robots				9	9	B+	30
	Psy013	Introduction to	Cogni	tive Neuroscience		9	9	B+	30
	SA 080C	Health Advoca	ites			3	3	Р	0
-	Term Units Att: 3	9 Earned:	39	Att toward GPA:	36	Credits:	111	Term GP	A: 3.1
(Cum Units Att: 3	89 Earned:	389	Att toward GPA:	252	Credits:	820	Cum GPA	A: 3.3

FA 2024-25

Course	Description	Att	Earned	Grade	Credits
ACM/IDS 104	Applied Linear Algebra	9	9	A-	33
H 152	Where Do We Go From Here? Black America in the Post-Civil Rights Era	9	9	Α	36
L 110A	Elementary Spanish	9	9	Α	36

Memoranda:

12/20/2021 Approved to take 46 units of academic courses WI 2021-22

- - - End of unofficial student record - - -

The information included within is intended only for the person who has an educational need to know under FERPA and contains confidential and/or privileged material. Any review, dissemination, or other use of by person other than the intended recipient is prohibited.